
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U22SBE1 Office Automation

08-11-2025 Saturday U22HYNME2 WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUITION U22TLNME1.1 Pechukkalai

08-11-2025 Saturday U22MSNME2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II U22HYNME1 Freedom struggle in india

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL ----- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19EC7 FISCAL ECONOMICS U19EC6 Indian Economic Development

10-11-2025 Monday U22EC7 FISCAL ECONOMICS U22EC6 Indian Economic Development

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19EC4 MACRO ECONOMICS U19EC3 Tamil Nadu Economy

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22EC4 MACRO ECONOMICS U22EC3 Tamil Nadu Economy

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19EC8 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS U19EC12 Environomics

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22EC8 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS U22EC12 Environomics

13-11-2025 Thursday U19EC5 MONETARY ECONOMICS U19EC13 Agricultural Economics

13-11-2025 Thursday U22EC5 MONETARY ECONOMICS U22EC13 Agricultural Economics

14-11-2025 Friday U19EC9E TOURISM ECONOMICS U19EC14 Managerial Economics

14-11-2025 Friday U22EC9E TOURISM ECONOMICS U22EC14 Managerial Economics

15-11-2025 Saturday U19EC1 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT U19EC15 Capital Market

15-11-2025 Saturday U22EC1 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT U22EC15 Capital Market

15-11-2025 Saturday U25EC1 HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT ----- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U19EC10E HEALTH ECONOMICS U19EC16E Personnel Management

17-11-2025 Monday U22EC10E BASIC ECONOMETRICS U22EC16E Human Resources Management

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19EC2 MICRO ECONOMICS U19AEC2 Statistical Methods

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22EC2 MICRO ECONOMICS U22AEC2 Statistical Methods

18-11-2025 Tuesday U25EC2 MICRO ECONOMICS - I ----- ----
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19-11-2025 Wednesday U19EC11 RURAL ECONOMICS U19AEC3 Principles of Commerce

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22EC11 RURAL ECONOMICS U22AEC3 Business Environment 

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AEC1 ECONOMIC STATISTICS U19AEC5 Marketing

20-11-2025 Thursday U22AEC1 ECONOMIC STATISTICS U22AEC5 Marketing Management

20-11-2025 Thursday U25AEC1 ECONOMICS STATISTICS - I ----- ----

21.11.2025 Friday U19AEC4 INDIAN STATISTICS U19AEC6 Entrepreneurial Development

21.11.2025 Friday U22AEC4 INDIAN STATISTICS U22AEC6 Entrepreneurial Development

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Afternoon :2.00 

Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22EC1 ADVANCED MICRO ECONOMIC THEORY P22EC6 Monetary Economics 

31-10-2025 Friday

P25EC1 ADVANCED MICRO ECONOMIC THEORY
------

-----

01-11-2025 Saturday P22EC11 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY P22EC16 Economics of Development

03-11-2025 Monday P22EC2 ADVANCED MACRO ECONOMIC THEORY P22EC7 Indian Economic Development

03-11-2025 Monday

P25EC2 ADVANCED MACRO ECONOMIC THEORY
------

-----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22EC12 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS P22EC17 Environmental Economics

05.11.2025 Wednesday
P22EC3

STATISTICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
P22EC8

Mathematical Methods for Economic Analysis 

05.11.2025 Wednesday

P25EC3

STATISTICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMIC 

ANALYSIS
------

-----

06.11.2025 Thursday P22EC13 INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS P22EC18E Entrepreneurial Development

07.11.2025 Friday P22EC4 PUBLIC FINANCE P22EC9 International Economics 

07.11.2025 Friday P25EC4 PUBLIC FINANCE ------ -----

08.11.2025 Saturday
P22EC14E

COMPUTER APPLICATION IN ECONOMICS 
------

-----

10.11.2025 Monday
P22EC5E  

FINANCIAL ECONOMICS
P22EC10E

Labour Economics and Industrial Relations 

10.11.2025 Monday P25EC5E1 FINANCIAL ECONOMICS ------ -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22EC15E AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS ------ -----
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